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Rk Gimnasta Nota

B6P
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1 Gracia GC A 45,000MANZANO MOSCARELLA, ARIANNA
10,600 12,30010,300 11,800

23,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,90
0

E:7,700 D:3,40
0

E:8,90
0

D:3,100 E:8,700
23 3 1 1

2 AEG Olot 43,600HERNANDEZ MORA, GALA
9,900 11,70010,500 11,500

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:8,500 D:3,30
0

E:8,200
13 10 3 6

3 CG Terrassa 43,600LOPEZ CASTILLO, XIANA
10,100 11,70010,400 11,400

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,200 D:3,40
0

E:8,300 D:3,100 E:8,300
17 7 4 7

4 CG Molins de Rei 43,000MARTÍ RIBA, AINA
10,100 11,90010,700 10,300

6,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,90
0

E:7,200 D:3,30
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,500
6 7 2 30

5 CG Barcelona A 42,400ANDREU BENITO, LIA
11,000 9,60010,200 11,600

30,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,90
0

E:8,100 D:3,100 E:6,500 D:3,20
0

E:8,40
030 2 46 3

6 AEG Olot 41,900MAS GIL, LAIA
9,400 10,80010,200 11,500

26,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:7,800 D:3,20
0

E:8,300
26 19 20 5

7 CG Vic 41,500ROCA SERRA, JANA
9,800 11,1009,700 10,900

53,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:3,00
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,40
0

E:7,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,700
53 12 14 17

8 Salt GC A 41,100ESPUÑA MIR, LAIA
9,500 11,6009,600 10,400

56,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,60
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,20
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,100 E:7,300
56 17 6 28

9 CE Salle Gracia A 40,900CHERTA CLAVERO, VALENTINA
10,400 8,70010,700 11,100

6,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,60
0

E:7,800 D:2,80
0

E:5,900 D:3,00
0

E:8,100
6 4 59 12

10 CE Salle Gracia A 40,800LORCA CROSAS, MIA
9,200 11,00010,900 9,700

2,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:2,100 E:7,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,800 D:2,40
0

E:7,300
2 22 17 44

11 CG Lleida 40,700CORNADO MIMBRERA, ZOE
9,200 11,10010,200 10,200

30,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,40
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,200
30 25 10 34

12 Salt GC A 40,700GARZON GAMERO, GRETA
10,400 10,20010,400 9,700

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,800 D:3,00
0

E:7,200 D:2,50
0

E:7,200
17 4 32 45

13 CGE Les Moreres A 40,500ROSALES BRITO, SARA
9,000 10,70010,000 10,800

42,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,100 E:6,90
0

D:3,40
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:7,800
42 27 23 20

14 Sabarca GC A 40,500GONZALEZ LOPEZ, CLARA
9,400 9,90010,400 10,800

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,100 E:7,700
17 19 37 21

15 Salt GC A 40,300MORENO MOSQUERO, IVET
8,800 11,1009,900 10,500

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,60
0

E:6,200 D:3,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,100 E:7,400
46 34 10 27

16 CG Barcelona A 40,200FUSTE GARCIA, VALENTINA
8,800 10,40011,100 9,900

1,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:6,700 D:3,100 E:7,300 D:2,50
0

E:7,400
1 31 26 41

17 Abrera GC A 40,000GONZALEZ SALVADOR, CARLA
7,900 10,30010,500 11,300

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,100 E:6,80
0P:1,00

D:2,30
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,300
13 44 27 8

18 CG Molins de Rei 40,000ROPERO LOPEZ, PATRICIA
9,900 10,20010,100 9,800

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,60
0

E:7,300 D:3,30
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,200
34 11 33 42

19 CGE Les Moreres A 39,900MORAGAS VIVAS, DANIELA
9,500 9,00010,700 10,700

6,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,100 E:7,400 D:2,60
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,700
6 15 53 22

20 Sabarca GC A 39,800SANCHEZ VALERO, LARA
8,900 9,50010,400 11,000

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:6,80
0

D:2,90
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,00
017 30 47 14

21 Abrera GC A 39,600SAAVEDRA NIETO, LUCIA
9,200 9,90010,400 10,100

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,100 D:3,100 E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,100
17 22 39 38

22 GAER A 39,500MADRIGAL NAVAS, ELENA
11,200 8,7009,500 10,100

59,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:3,100 E:8,100 D:2,40
0

E:6,300 D:2,50
0

E:7,600
59 1 57 37

23 Sabadell GC A 39,500NICOLAS NUÑEZ, LAIA
10,100 10,1009,000 10,300

66,000

D:2,40
0

E:6,60
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,500 D:3,100 E:7,000 D:3,20
0

E:7,100
66 6 34 31

24 AEG Baix Penedes A 39,500KARTELE GYADAYAN, HRIPSIME
10,000 10,4009,900 9,200

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,60
0

E:7,400 D:3,00
0

E:7,400 D:3,30
0

E:5,900
46 9 25 55

25 AEG Baix Penedes A 39,500HONRUBIA ABAD, ANAIS
9,600 9,30010,300 10,300

24,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,60
0

E:7,000 D:2,50
0

E:6,80
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,600
24 14 49 29

26 Gracia GC A 39,300FUSTER KHALERT, LUA
5,800 11,50010,200 11,800

26,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,800
P:4,00

D:3,00
0

E:8,500 D:3,100 E:8,700
26 48 7 1

27 CG Terrassa 39,300HIDALGO BARRERA, ERIKA
9,300 9,90010,200 9,900

30,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,100 E:7,200 D:3,00
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,500
30 21 37 40

28 CG EGIBA 39,100DEL SAR BATANES, ALEXIA
8,200 9,20010,500 11,200

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,100 E:7,100
P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:8,00
013 41 51 11
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29 CE Salle Gracia 39,000ORTEGA PÉREZ, EMMA
8,400 11,2009,800 9,600

51,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:2,100 E:7,300
P:1,00

D:3,100 E:8,100 D:2,40
0

E:7,200
51 38 9 48

30 CG Vic 38,900QUILES MORATO, ANAIS
9,000 9,70010,200 10,000

26,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:6,90
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,700 D:2,50
0

E:7,500
26 27 44 39

31 CG Barcelona A 38,700NUÑEZ CLAVIJO, SARAY
9,500 8,20010,800 10,200

3,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,400 D:2,20
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,000
3 15 64 36

32 Salt GC A 38,600XIFRA MUÑOZ, ELNA
5,200 11,30010,800 11,300

3,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:1,800 E:7,400
P:4,00

D:3,00
0

E:8,300 D:3,100 E:8,200
3 56 8 9

33 CE Salle Gracia A 38,500RIVAS PUCHAES, CARLA
8,300 10,30010,600 9,300

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:7,200
P:1,00

D:3,40
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,80
09 39 30 53

34 CE Salle Gracia A 38,500TERES AZARIAN, MATHILDA
8,800 10,9009,900 8,900

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,100 E:6,700 D:2,70
0

E:8,200 D:3,00
0

E:5,900
46 31 18 60

35 CGE Les Moreres 38,300FRACCALVIERI LÓPEZ, ALESSIA
6,800 10,8009,600 11,100

56,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:4,700 D:3,100 E:7,700 D:3,100 E:8,00
056 47 21 13

36 GAER A 38,100MOLINUEVO VALENCIA, NOA
9,000 11,0009,000 9,100

65,000

D:1,600 E:7,400 D:2,100 E:6,90
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,00
0

D:1,900 E:8,200
P:1,0065 27 16 56

37 AEG Baix Penedes A 38,000ARCOS CARRETERO, AINARA
8,600 9,80010,000 9,600

42,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,100 E:6,500 D:3,00
0

E:6,80
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,000
42 36 40 49

38 Sabadell GC A 37,900FORTUNA PUIGDOMENECH, JÚLIA
5,500 10,90010,600 10,900

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,00
0

E:7,500
P:4,00

D:3,100 E:7,800 D:3,20
0

E:7,700
9 52 19 17

39 CG VILANOVA 37,800CARMONA RUIZ, QUERALT
5,700 9,80010,800 11,500

3,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,700
P:4,00

D:3,60
0

E:6,200 D:3,100 E:8,40
03 50 43 4

40 CE Salle Gracia 37,600SALA MERLANO, INÉS
7,900 9,8009,400 10,500

60,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:2,100 E:6,80
0P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,500
60 44 42 26

41 Gracia GC A 37,500SICART PROS, JULIA
5,500 10,40010,600 11,000

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,00
0

E:7,500
P:4,00

D:2,50
0

E:7,900 D:3,100 E:7,900
9 52 24 15

42 CE Sants Gimnastic A 37,300EGOZCUE ZAPATERO, ALBA
9,500 7,9009,700 10,200

54,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,300 D:2,60
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,60
0

E:5,300 D:3,100 E:7,100
54 17 66 35

43 AEG Baix Penedes A 37,100SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARINA
8,800 9,3009,800 9,200

51,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:2,100 E:6,700 D:3,100 E:6,200 D:3,20
0

E:6,00
051 31 50 54

44 GAER A 37,000FERNANDEZ ITURBE, GINA MARIA
8,000 10,30010,200 8,500

26,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:6,90
0P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:7,300 D:1,900 E:7,600
P:1,0026 42 28 62

45 CG EGIBA 36,900JIMENEZ BERMEJO, MIA
3,800 11,70010,600 10,800

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,00
0

E:6,80
0P:5,00

D:3,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,50
0

E:8,300
9 65 4 19

46 Gracia GC A 36,900HERAS LOPEZ, NORA
5,600 11,10010,000 10,200

39,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,600
P:4,00

D:3,100 E:8,00
0

D:2,50
0

E:7,700
39 51 10 33

47 CE Salle Gracia A 36,800ROLANDO ARRANZ, NORA
9,200 10,3009,200 8,100

61,000

D:1,600 E:7,600 D:2,100 E:7,100 D:3,40
0

E:6,90
0

D:1,900 E:7,200
P:1,0061 22 30 66

48 GAER A 36,400SÁNCHEZ DE NUCCI, RAQUEL
8,700 7,10010,000 10,600

39,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:6,60
0

D:1,700 E:5,40
0

D:3,100 E:7,500
39 35 68 24

49 CGE Les Moreres A 36,300LINARES SILVESTRE, DANIELA
4,500 11,10010,100 10,600

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,00
0

E:6,500
P:4,00

D:3,40
0

E:7,700 D:3,100 E:7,500
34 58 14 24

50 CGE Les Moreres A 36,200KOPF , SARAH
4,500 10,70010,300 10,700

24,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,00
0

E:6,500
P:4,00

D:2,60
0

E:8,100 D:3,00
0

E:7,700
24 58 22 22

51 AE Sta Eulalia 36,000SANTOS LLORENTE, SOFIA
5,800 10,0009,900 10,300

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,100 E:4,700
P:1,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,700 D:3,30
0

E:7,000
46 49 36 32

52 AEG Baix Penedes A 35,800CARBONELL BORRELLAS, SOL
8,600 8,6009,700 8,900

54,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,300 D:2,100 E:6,500 D:3,100 E:5,500 D:3,20
0

E:5,700
54 36 60 61

53 Abrera GC A 35,700CASTELLVÍ PEREZ, LAIA
8,300 8,00010,100 9,300

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,100 E:7,200
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:5,000 D:2,40
0

E:6,90
034 39 65 52

54 CE Sants Gimnastic 35,100MARTINEZ OBACH, CLAUDIA
7,500 9,1009,100 9,400

64,000

D:2,40
0

E:6,700 D:2,100 E:6,40
0P:1,00

D:2,60
0

E:6,500 D:3,100 E:6,300
64 46 52 51

55 Sabadell GC A 35,000DE LA TORRE MUNILL, MARIA
5,400 9,80010,000 9,800

39,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,400
P:4,00

D:3,00
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,60
039 55 40 43

56 CGE Les Moreres A 34,900GONZALEZ CAMPOS, CAROLINA
4,900 8,20010,500 11,300

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,00
0

E:6,90
0P:4,00

D:1,900 E:6,300 D:3,100 E:8,200
13 57 63 9
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57 CE Sants Gimnastic 34,900SIERRA BOLEA, MARTINA
8,000 8,50010,100 8,300

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,100 E:6,90
0P:1,00

D:1,900 E:6,60
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,800
34 42 61 64

58 CE Sants Gimnastic A 34,500HADEEB CAPDEVILA, NOOR
4,300 10,30010,400 9,500

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,00
0

E:6,300
P:4,00

D:3,100 E:7,200 D:3,100 E:6,40
017 60 29 50

59 CE Sants Gimnastic A 33,800PRATDESABA CASANOVA, JULIA
3,100 11,1009,900 9,700

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,00
0

E:6,100
P:5,00

D:3,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,100 E:6,60
046 68 10 46

60 AE Sta Eulalia 33,100DIEGUEZ PEREZ, NOELIA
5,500 8,40010,200 9,000

30,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,100 E:4,40
0P:1,00

D:3,30
0

E:5,100 D:3,100 E:5,900
30 54 62 57

61 Sabadell GC A 31,600CUEVAS SANCHEZ, VALERIA
3,600 8,7009,600 9,700

56,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,00
0

E:5,600
P:4,00

D:2,40
0

E:6,300 D:3,20
0

E:6,500
56 66 57 47

62 AE Pasifae A 31,500CORDERO DIAZ, NOA
4,200 8,90010,000 8,400

42,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,00
0

E:7,200
P:5,00

D:2,70
0

E:6,200 D:2,70
0

E:5,700
42 61 55 63

63 AE Pasifae A 31,400STUPINEAN , DESSIRE
4,000 9,4009,100 8,900

62,000

D:1,600 E:7,500 D:2,00
0

E:7,000
P:5,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,200 D:2,50
0

E:6,40
062 63 48 59

64 CE Sants Gimnastic A 31,200ALEGRET ALBO, EVA
3,200 8,90010,100 9,000

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,00
0

E:6,200
P:5,00

D:3,100 E:5,800 D:3,100 E:5,900
34 67 56 57

65 CG Osona 30,700COMA TALON, NOA
4,000 10,0009,100 7,600

62,000

D:1,600 E:7,500 D:2,00
0

E:6,00
0P:4,00

D:2,50
0

E:7,500 D:2,40
0

E:5,200
62 64 35 67

66 Sabarca GC A 30,400GAZULLA LOPEZ, CLAUDIA
9,700 9,7000,000 11,000

68,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,600 D:3,00
0

E:6,700 D:3,100 E:7,900
68 13 44 15

67 CE Sants Gimnastic A 30,000FELIX MELIAN, ELIA
4,100 7,8009,900 8,200

45,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:2,00
0

E:6,100
P:4,00

D:2,40
0

E:5,40
0

D:2,50
0

E:5,700
45 62 67 65

68 GAER A 30,000FRESNO RODRIGUEZ, AINA
9,200 8,9006,800 5,100

67,000

D:1,600 E:5,200 D:2,60
0

E:6,60
0

D:1,900 E:7,000 D:2,00
0

E:5,600
P:2,5067 26 54 68

Imprès 17/02/2025 15:55:41



1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

B6M
Equip

1 CG Vic B 44,000NGUEMA ESONO, CELINA
11,100 10,50011,200 11,200

1,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:8,00
01 8 8 17

2 CG FEDAC Lleida 43,900MARIEZCURRENA FARRÉ, ALBA
11,200 10,90010,400 11,400

28,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,200 D:3,40
0

E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:8,200
28 4 1 6

3 CGA Hospitalet A 43,400CHARANSONNET DEL CAMPO, GALA
11,800 10,9009,300 11,400

84,000

D:2,40
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,60
0

E:8,200 D:3,40
0

E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:8,200
84 2 1 6

4 Salt GC B 43,100VILA GELADA, XENIA
11,200 10,60010,400 10,900

28,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,70
0

E:8,500 D:3,30
0

E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:7,700
28 3 3 30

5 CG Molins de Rei A 42,900REY BRISA, MARIA
11,800 9,90010,200 11,000

40,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100
P:0,30

D:3,20
0

E:8,60
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,800
40 1 33 24

6 Abrera GC A 42,800GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, NAARA
10,800 9,60011,100 11,300

2,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,70
0

E:8,100 D:3,100 E:6,500 D:3,100 E:8,200
2 16 38 10

7 CG VILANOVA 42,800MAZZEO MINGUELL, ELENA
10,800 10,00011,000 11,000

5,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,70
0

E:8,100 D:3,40
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,700
5 16 29 28

8 Salt GC A 42,800COYLE DEL CASTILLO, JULIA
10,100 10,60011,100 11,000

2,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,40
0

E:7,200 D:3,100 E:7,900
2 43 5 21

9 CGA Hospitalet A 42,400DIAZ GARCIA, SILVIA
10,400 10,40010,100 11,500

50,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,70
0

E:7,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,200 D:3,100 E:8,40
050 35 12 2

10 Salt GC A 42,400BLANCO ESTEBA, ÀNNIA
10,200 10,50010,200 11,500

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:3,30
0

E:7,200 D:3,100 E:8,40
041 38 10 2

11 CG Terrassa A 42,300LOZANO CAMPOS, LAIA
10,800 9,90010,800 10,800

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,70
0

E:8,100 D:3,00
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,100 E:7,700
9 16 31 32

12 CGE Les Moreres 42,300PERELLO DROESSLER, ENIA SARAY
10,800 10,10010,200 11,200

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,60
0

E:8,200 D:2,60
0

E:7,500 D:3,100 E:8,100
41 15 20 15

13 AEG Baix Penedes A 42,200MARINA RODRIGO, AINA
11,000 9,40010,400 11,400

28,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,800 D:3,30
0

E:6,100 D:3,30
0

E:8,100
28 11 47 9

14 CG Vic B 42,000ROMEU POU, MAGALI
11,000 9,10010,500 11,400

23,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,90
0

E:8,100 D:3,00
0

E:6,100 D:3,20
0

E:8,200
23 9 51 6

15 CG EGIBA A 42,000MOLINA BAYER, EMMA
10,700 10,20010,300 10,800

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,70
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,600
34 23 19 36

16 CG EGIBA A 42,000GARCIA POLAK, ADA
10,500 10,50010,600 10,400

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,90
0

E:7,600 D:3,100 E:7,400 D:3,100 E:7,300
16 32 7 58

17 CG Vic B 41,900MOLAS BOU, CHLOE
10,900 9,00011,000 11,000

5,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,900 D:3,00
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,100 E:7,900
5 14 58 21

18 CG Sant Boi A 41,900ANGULO MORENO, ALEXANDRA
10,400 10,5009,900 11,100

61,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:8,100
61 33 8 18

19 GA Sta Coloma CE A 41,800ARRIAGA BUITRAGO, AINHOA
9,600 10,5009,800 11,900

67,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:2,90
0

E:7,200
P:0,50

D:3,00
0

E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:8,700
67 65 6 1

20 CG Vic B 41,700GURT RAMIREZ, JULIA
10,800 8,80010,800 11,300

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,800 D:3,20
0

E:5,600 D:3,20
0

E:8,100
9 20 66 14

21 CG EGIBA 41,700COLS LLORCA, LILA
10,800 10,0009,900 11,000

61,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:3,00
0

E:7,800 D:3,30
0

E:6,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,800
61 20 28 24

22 CGA Hospitalet A 41,600ESCALERA JARABO, ALBA
10,600 9,90010,000 11,100

55,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:3,00
0

E:7,600 D:3,20
0

E:6,700 D:3,100 E:8,00
055 25 33 19

23 CE Salle Gracia A 41,600DE VILLASANTE PASCUAL, ANNA
10,300 10,00010,100 11,200

50,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,70
0

E:7,600 D:3,100 E:6,90
0

D:3,100 E:8,100
50 37 26 15

24 CG Sant Boi A 41,400RIERA PEGUERO, SOFIA MARIE
11,100 8,80010,200 11,300

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,90
0

E:8,200 D:2,40
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,100 E:8,200
41 7 65 10

25 CE Salle Gracia A 41,400BELLIDO MATEU, MIRIAM
10,800 9,50010,600 10,500

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,70
0

E:8,100 D:3,20
0

E:6,300 D:3,00
0

E:7,500
16 16 41 52

26 Salt GC B 41,400NOGAREDA PÉREZ, BERTA
10,500 10,4009,900 10,600

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600
P:0,10

D:2,60
0

E:7,900 D:3,20
0

E:7,200 D:3,100 E:7,500
59 30 12 46

27 Sabadell GC A 41,200BEDÓS GUILLEM, TANIA
10,600 9,00010,600 11,000

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:3,00
0

E:7,600 D:3,00
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,800
16 25 58 24

28 AEG Olot A 41,100MASIAS PARAREDA, BRUNA
11,200 9,30010,100 10,500

50,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:3,20
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,300 D:2,60
0

E:7,900
50 5 48 51
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29 Sabarca GC A 40,900CASANOVAS ALONSO, ALBA
10,900 8,40010,800 10,800

9,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,70
0

E:8,200 D:2,60
0

E:5,800 D:3,100 E:7,700
9 12 72 32

30 CG Vic A 40,900GENERO ZAPATA, GALA
10,400 9,40010,700 10,400

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,60
0

E:7,800 D:3,00
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,200
13 34 43 60

31 Sabarca GC A 40,800SANS CASTRO, CARLA
9,600 9,40010,500 11,300

23,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,100 E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:6,200 D:3,100 E:8,200
23 64 46 10

32 CG Olesa A 40,800CASADO LOPEZ, PAULA
10,300 10,20010,300 10,000

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,100 E:8,200 D:3,00
0

E:7,200 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
34 36 18 68

33 CG EGIBA A 40,700MUÑOZ ESPADA, MARTINA
10,600 8,90010,200 11,000

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:3,00
0

E:7,600 D:2,70
0

E:6,200 D:3,20
0

E:7,800
41 25 63 24

34 CG Vic A 40,600SOLER COMERMA, ESTEL
9,200 10,3009,600 11,500

72,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,30
0

E:7,900
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:8,300
72 76 14 4

35 CG Sant Boi B 40,400ESTRADA BRIZ, ELENA
9,700 10,60010,600 9,500

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,40
0

E:7,300 D:3,30
0

E:7,300 D:2,50
0

E:8,00
0P:1,0016 62 3 75

36 CG Sant Boi A 40,300NIETO RUIZ, SOFIA
9,300 8,50011,100 11,400

2,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,200
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:5,500 D:3,100 E:8,300
2 71 71 5

37 CG Sant Boi B 40,300GORBLIUK , VARVARA
9,800 10,4009,600 10,500

76,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,200 D:2,100 E:7,700 D:3,100 E:7,300 D:3,100 E:7,400
76 54 11 53

38 Sabarca GC A 40,300MOLINA IÑIGO, INES
9,800 9,70010,100 10,700

49,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800
P:0,10

D:2,100 E:7,700 D:3,00
0

E:6,700 D:3,100 E:7,600
49 54 36 41

39 CG Vic A 40,200SAÑE MIGUEL, LIDIA
10,600 9,10010,300 10,200

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,60
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,000
32 24 51 64

40 AEG Olot A 40,200ROCA COLOMER, PAULA
10,200 10,30010,000 9,700

54,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,500 D:3,00
0

E:7,300 D:2,70
0

E:8,00
0P:1,0054 42 14 73

41 CG EGIBA A 40,200PEÑA GINESTA, IRENE
9,800 10,1009,900 10,400

61,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,60
0

E:7,200 D:3,30
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,200
61 59 23 60

42 Sabarca GC A 40,000MARTINEZ CORRAL, ALBA
8,900 10,3009,900 10,900

61,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,20
0

E:6,700 D:3,00
0

E:7,300 D:3,100 E:7,800
61 80 14 29

43 Salt GC A 40,000HERNANDEZ ARMENGOL, NIRA
9,800 10,0009,200 11,000

85,000

D:1,600 E:7,600 D:2,60
0

E:7,200 D:3,00
0

E:7,000 D:3,100 E:7,900
85 59 25 21

44 CG Barcelona A 39,900MICHELI , CHLOE
9,900 8,70010,600 10,700

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:7,800 D:3,20
0

E:5,500 D:3,20
0

E:7,500
16 49 69 44

45 CG Molins de Rei A 39,800RAMIREZ JIMENEZ, CARLA
10,600 7,60011,000 10,600

5,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,400 D:2,40
0

E:5,200 D:2,60
0

E:8,00
05 29 83 45

46 Salt GC B 39,700HERNANSAEZ BENEDITO, MONICA
9,900 10,0008,700 11,100

90,000

D:2,40
0

E:6,60
0P:0,30

D:2,60
0

E:7,300 D:3,100 E:6,90
0

D:3,100 E:8,00
090 51 26 19

47 C Tennis Sabadell A 39,700GALVEZ SALA, CLOE
10,100 10,00010,400 9,200

28,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,500 D:3,40
0

E:6,60
0

D:2,60
0

E:6,60
028 46 29 79

48 CG Terrassa A 39,600RUBIO ORTIZ, SOFIA
10,100 9,3009,900 10,300

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600
P:0,10

D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,100 D:3,100 E:7,200
59 43 49 62

49 AEG Olot A 39,500BOSCH TRESERRA, LAIA
10,100 9,1009,400 10,900

79,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,300
P:0,30

D:3,00
0

E:7,100 D:3,00
0

E:6,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,700
79 48 51 30

50 CG Terrassa A 39,500BARREIRA MONREAL, VALERIA
9,200 10,00010,500 9,800

23,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,30
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,400 D:2,40
0

E:7,400
23 78 24 70

51 Sabadell GC A 39,300CALSO NAVARRO, SILVIA
10,200 10,30010,200 8,600

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,100 D:2,60
0

E:6,00
041 38 17 87

52 CG Olesa A 39,200FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, SARA
10,100 8,20010,500 10,400

23,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,70
0

E:7,400 D:3,100 E:5,100 D:3,00
0

E:7,400
23 47 74 57

53 CG Barcelona A 39,000LOPEZ MENSOURI, LEIA
10,900 10,1007,400 10,600

91,000

D:1,600 E:6,100
P:0,30

D:2,70
0

E:8,200 D:3,100 E:7,000 D:3,100 E:7,500
91 12 22 46

54 CG Barcelona A 39,000MOHEDANO MUÑOZ, SOFIA
9,900 7,60010,700 10,800

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,90
0

E:7,000 D:2,70
0

E:4,90
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,600
13 53 84 36

55 GA Sta Coloma CE A 39,000LOPEZ JOBACHO, DANIELA
10,200 8,7009,600 10,500

72,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,60
0

E:7,600 D:3,00
0

E:5,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,300
72 41 67 55

56 Sabadell GC A 38,700CASANELLAS HERNANDEZ, BERTA
10,500 7,20010,200 10,800

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,60
0

E:7,900 D:3,00
0

E:4,200 D:3,20
0

E:7,600
41 30 87 36
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57 CGA Porqueres 38,600DIKAVICIUS FUENTES, CARLA
9,600 9,1009,700 10,200

70,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:2,60
0

E:8,00
0P:1,00

D:3,100 E:6,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,000
70 63 56 64

58 CG Sant Boi B 38,500DAZA BARTRINA, LUA
9,700 9,0009,100 10,700

86,000

D:2,40
0

E:6,700 D:2,100 E:7,600 D:3,00
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,100 E:7,600
86 61 58 41

59 Salt GC B 38,400TELECHEA RENART, JANA
9,300 8,10010,200 10,800

39,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,300 D:2,50
0

E:5,600 D:3,20
0

E:7,600
39 75 75 36

60 CGA Hospitalet A 38,300JUAN ALMAZAN, ONA
9,300 8,7009,700 10,600

71,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,300 D:2,100 E:7,200 D:3,00
0

E:5,700 D:3,100 E:7,500
71 74 67 46

61 CG Olesa A 38,200PAULS CAÑADILLAS, IONA
11,100 9,0009,000 9,100

87,000

D:1,600 E:7,400 D:2,70
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,700 D:2,50
0

E:7,600
P:1,0087 6 57 80

62 Sabadell GC A 38,100GARCES CUADRADO, IRENE
8,900 8,9009,800 10,500

68,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:2,100 E:7,800
P:1,00

D:2,50
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,300
68 79 62 55

63 CG Molins de Rei A 38,000MOLINA HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA
9,400 8,6009,400 10,600

79,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,300
P:0,30

D:2,100 E:8,300
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:5,600 D:3,100 E:7,500
79 70 70 46

64 AE Sta Eulalia 37,900PIÑA CANO, IRENE
9,500 8,00010,200 10,200

41,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,60
0

E:7,900
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:4,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,000
41 67 77 64

65 AEG Baix Penedes A 37,800ARBIOL REÑE, NAIA
8,100 9,90010,000 9,800

55,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,100 E:6,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,100 E:6,700
55 82 31 72

66 CGA Hospitalet A 37,600ORTIZ CANILLAS, MARTINA
9,900 7,6009,900 10,200

61,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,100 E:7,800 D:2,00
0

E:5,600 D:3,100 E:7,100
61 49 81 63

67 C Tennis Sabadell A 37,600RUBIO FRANQUET, MARIONA
9,500 9,9009,300 8,900

81,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:2,90
0

E:7,600
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,700 D:3,20
0

E:6,200
P:0,5081 68 33 83

68 Wolf CG A 37,500SANCHEZ BATALLÉ, LAURA
10,100 8,4009,900 9,100

58,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800
P:0,30

D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:5,200 D:2,60
0

E:7,500
P:1,0058 43 73 81

69 AEG Baix Penedes A 37,200NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA
10,200 8,10010,600 8,300

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:3,100 E:5,000 D:2,50
0

E:5,800
16 38 76 89

70 CGA Porqueres 37,000GARCIA PORTAS, XÈNIA
8,700 6,80010,700 10,800

12,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:2,100 E:7,600
P:1,00

D:2,60
0

E:4,200 D:3,20
0

E:7,600
12 81 91 36

71 Sabadell GC 36,600GEVORGYAN HOVSEPYAN, MARIA
8,100 8,90010,100 9,500

50,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,100 E:6,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:5,900 D:2,70
0

E:7,800
P:1,0050 82 64 76

72 Abrera GC A 36,500BRIOSO DIAZ, GISELA
9,600 6,50010,500 9,900

23,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,70
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,40
0

E:4,100 D:2,50
0

E:7,400
23 66 92 69

73 CG Terrassa A 36,200LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ, BERTA
9,300 9,1009,800 8,000

68,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:2,00
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:6,100 D:2,40
0

E:5,600
68 73 51 91

74 GA Sta Coloma CE A 36,100CHORRERO PLAZA, GISELA
9,800 7,00010,100 9,200

48,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:2,100 E:7,700 D:2,50
0

E:4,50
0

D:2,100 E:8,100
P:1,0048 54 89 78

75 CG Osona A 36,100ANGLADA DALMAU, KIARA
10,700 7,9008,900 8,600

89,000

D:1,600 E:7,300 D:2,60
0

E:8,100 D:2,50
0

E:5,40
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,600
P:1,0089 22 79 85

76 Wolf CG A 36,000BORJA MENENDEZ, VALERIA
5,300 9,60010,600 10,500

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,00
0

E:8,300
P:5,00

D:3,100 E:6,500 D:2,50
0

E:8,00
016 88 38 50

77 Salt GC A 36,000CARRERA ABRAS, SIRA
5,900 7,80011,000 11,300

8,000

D:2,60
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,900
P:4,00

D:2,70
0

E:5,100 D:3,100 E:8,200
8 85 80 10

78 Wolf CG A 35,700FRASNO PERALTA, JULIA
5,100 9,50010,300 10,800

38,000

D:2,60
0

E:7,700 D:2,00
0

E:8,100
P:5,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,200 D:3,100 E:7,700
38 89 42 32

79 Salt GC A 35,700BARRIENTOS CANADELL, NOA
6,500 9,1009,300 10,800

81,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:2,00
0

E:8,500
P:4,00

D:3,00
0

E:6,100 D:3,100 E:7,700
81 84 51 32

80 CE Sants Gimnastic A 35,400EGOZCUE ZAPATERO, BERTA
5,600 9,4009,900 10,500

61,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:2,00
0

E:8,60
0P:5,00

D:3,100 E:6,300 D:3,100 E:7,400
61 86 45 53

81 CG Vic A 35,000VILA MARTINEZ, ONA
9,300 7,6009,300 8,800

83,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,200
P:0,30

D:2,60
0

E:7,700
P:1,00

D:2,30
0

E:5,300 D:2,60
0

E:7,200
P:1,0083 72 82 84

82 AEG Baix Penedes A 34,800LOPEZ AGUIRRE, MARIA
9,800 7,4009,000 8,600

87,000

D:1,600 E:7,400 D:2,100 E:7,700 D:3,00
0

E:4,40
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,100
87 54 86 86

83 Wolf CG A 34,700PUCHOL RODRÍGUEZ, NAIARA
4,900 10,10010,300 9,400

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,00
0

E:7,900
P:5,00

D:3,00
0

E:7,100 D:2,60
0

E:7,800
P:1,0034 90 21 77

84 CE Sants Gimnastic A 34,700MARTINEZ PAVON, CATERINA
4,900 9,50010,700 9,600

13,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,00
0

E:7,900
P:5,00

D:3,100 E:6,40
0

D:3,100 E:6,500
13 90 40 74
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Rk Gimnasta Nota

B6M
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85 Salt GC B 34,700CICUJANO MUEDRA, ELNA
9,900 6,9009,600 8,300

72,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,200 D:2,40
0

E:4,50
0

D:2,60
0

E:6,700
P:1,0072 52 90 88

86 Sabadell GC A 34,600CARRERA PERIZ, ARLET
9,500 5,1009,900 10,100

57,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:2,100 E:7,400 D:3,00
0

E:2,100 D:2,60
0

E:7,500
57 69 93 67

87 C Tennis Sabadell A 34,400XIBERTA DEL RIO, GEÒRGIA
9,200 7,4009,500 8,300

77,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:2,60
0

E:7,600
P:1,00

D:2,50
0

E:4,90
0

D:3,100 E:5,200
77 77 85 90

88 CE Sants Gimnastic A 33,200SALA BERMEJO, RITA
5,500 7,00010,300 10,400

34,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,00
0

E:8,500
P:5,00

D:2,40
0

E:4,60
0

D:3,100 E:7,300
34 87 88 58

89 Wolf CG A 31,200MARTIN VENTOSA, IONA
4,700 7,9009,600 9,000

72,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,700
P:5,00

D:2,30
0

E:5,600 D:2,40
0

E:6,60
072 92 78 82

90 CE Salle Gracia A 31,000DUNCAN MIGUEZ, EMERY KATE
10,600 9,7000,000 10,700

92,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,600 D:3,50
0

E:6,200 D:3,100 E:7,600
92 25 37 41

91 AEG Olot A 30,400SALARICH GODOY, IRENE
11,000 9,10010,300 0,000

32,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:3,00
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,50
0

E:6,60
0

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
032 10 50 93

92 CG Osona A 29,500MORENO PUJOL, GEMMA
4,000 9,0009,400 7,100

78,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:2,00
0

E:7,000
P:5,00

D:3,00
0

E:6,00
0

D:1,800 E:6,300
P:1,0078 93 58 92

93 Club Nou Art 29,000RUZ BACHS, JULIA
9,800 9,4000,000 9,800

92,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,700 D:3,00
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,80
092 54 43 71

Imprès 17/02/2025 15:55:27



1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
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Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

B6G
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1 AEG Baix Penedes 44,500MEDINILLA ALONSO, CRISTINA
11,300 11,50011,500 10,200

4,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,100 D:2,90
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,40
0

E:8,100 D:3,40
0

E:6,80
04 1 3 30

2 Training Guinardo A 43,600ZURIAGA DA SILVA, NOA
10,800 10,90010,800 11,100

32,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,800 D:3,20
0

E:7,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,900
32 5 6 1

3 CG Bergueda A 42,800AVILÉS ARTIGAS, GINA
10,000 11,60010,800 10,400

32,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,900 D:3,20
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,200
32 28 2 20

4 CG FEDAC Lleida A 42,600ESCOLÀ LLOBERA, ONA
11,300 10,00010,800 10,500

32,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,90
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,300
32 1 21 13

5 CGA Hospitalet A 42,600PRIETO MURILLO, HELENA
11,100 10,10010,900 10,500

26,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:3,00
0

E:8,100 D:3,30
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,500
26 3 17 12

6 CG EGIBA A 42,500MACIA PELLICER, AINA
10,500 10,80010,500 10,700

48,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:3,00
0

E:7,500 D:3,100 E:7,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,500
48 9 8 6

7 CGE Les Moreres 42,400MARTINEZ GAVALDA, MAR
10,600 9,70011,700 10,400

2,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,300 D:2,90
0

E:7,700 D:3,30
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,100 E:7,300
2 7 31 16

8 CG Bergueda A 42,300BARTOLO CASALS, NEU
9,800 11,70010,000 10,800

65,000

D:2,00
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,700 D:3,100 E:8,60
0

D:3,100 E:7,700
65 31 1 3

9 CGA Hospitalet A 42,100BAYONA ORDOÑEZ, AROA L.
10,600 9,00011,500 11,000

4,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,100 D:3,00
0

E:7,600 D:3,100 E:5,900 D:3,20
0

E:7,800
4 8 44 2

10 CG Sant Boi 42,100GÓMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELA
10,100 10,40011,300 10,300

8,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,90
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:3,00
0

E:7,400 D:3,00
0

E:7,300
8 24 12 23

11 GA Sta Coloma CE 42,000FARRE MARTINEZ, PAULA
10,200 10,80010,900 10,100

26,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:3,30
0

E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:6,90
026 19 9 35

12 CG Bergueda A 41,700BERTRAN VILA, CARLA
10,400 11,0009,900 10,400

69,000

D:2,00
0

E:7,900 D:2,100 E:8,300 D:3,20
0

E:7,800 D:3,100 E:7,300
69 11 5 16

13 CE TAGYM 41,700NUÑEZ BEREÑO, LAIA
10,200 10,00011,200 10,300

12,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,500 D:3,00
0

E:7,000 D:2,90
0

E:7,400
12 21 19 22

14 CG FEDAC Lleida A 41,600BRESCÓ MONTULL, XÈNIA
10,300 9,70011,000 10,600

21,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,70
0

E:7,000 D:3,20
0

E:7,400
21 14 29 10

15 CG Bergueda A 41,400SAEZ TORRES, NURIA
10,100 11,1009,700 10,500

72,000

D:2,00
0

E:7,700 D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:8,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,300
72 22 4 13

16 CG FEDAC Lleida A 41,300GURRUCHAGA MIR, ESTEL
10,100 10,90010,800 9,500

30,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500
P:0,10

D:2,50
0

E:7,600 D:3,20
0

E:7,700 D:3,100 E:6,40
030 27 6 57

17 CE SPLIT GYM A 41,300TORRAS RIBALTA, LAURA
9,500 10,40010,600 10,800

43,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:7,400 D:3,20
0

E:7,200 D:3,20
0

E:7,600
43 40 13 4

18 La Mina Gervasio Deferr 41,200CUEVAS MAS, ONA
10,400 9,10011,300 10,400

11,000

D:2,60
0

E:8,700 D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,50
0

E:7,600
P:1,00

D:3,100 E:7,300
11 12 40 16

19 GA Sta Coloma CE 41,100RUEDA PEÑA, LUCIA
10,500 9,60010,700 10,300

38,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:3,30
0

E:7,200 D:3,20
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,100
38 10 34 25

20 Abrera GC A 41,000FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ, ELENA
10,000 8,90011,800 10,300

1,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,900 D:3,100 E:5,800 D:3,30
0

E:7,000
1 28 46 28

21 CGA Hospitalet A 41,000GARCIA LOPEZ, NOEMI
9,700 9,60011,600 10,100

3,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,200 D:2,100 E:7,600 D:3,20
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,100 E:7,000
3 33 34 33

22 CG VILANOVA A 41,000ALMIRALL ROMA, ALBA
9,600 10,80010,800 9,800

32,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,500 D:3,30
0

E:7,500 D:3,00
0

E:6,80
032 38 9 48

23 CGA Hospitalet B 40,900RICHARDS JONES, MIRIAM
9,200 9,80011,200 10,700

12,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,800
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,100 E:7,600
12 49 24 5

24 CG Mataro A 40,900HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA
9,400 10,60010,900 10,000

24,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0P:0,10

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0P:1,00

D:3,30
0

E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:6,80
024 44 11 41

25 CG VILANOVA A 40,900NAVARRO PALAZON, GALA
10,200 9,60010,400 10,700

51,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,100 D:2,70
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,500
51 17 32 6

26 Anoia CG A 40,900QUILEZ FLORENSA, MARTINA
10,300 9,90010,800 9,900

32,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,600 D:3,30
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,90
032 16 22 42

27 CG Mataro A 40,500GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANNA
9,800 9,80011,200 9,700

12,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:3,30
0

E:6,500 D:2,60
0

E:7,100
12 32 28 51

28 CGA Hospitalet B 40,500GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARIADNA
10,600 9,8009,700 10,400

73,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600
P:0,30

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,200
73 6 24 20
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29 CE Salle Gracia A 40,400CAMPS NAYACH, JANA
10,100 9,30011,300 9,700

8,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,90
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:3,30
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,100 E:6,60
08 24 37 52

30 CG Molins de Rei A 40,400BERENGUER ROBLES, BRUNA
10,200 10,30010,100 9,800

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:3,00
0

E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:6,60
062 19 14 50

31 CG EGIBA A 40,300ROSELL MASEGOSA, ARIADNA
9,400 10,30010,700 9,900

38,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,40
0

E:7,000 D:3,100 E:7,200 D:3,100 E:6,80
038 45 15 43

32 CG Molins de Rei A 40,000GUILLEN GRACIA, CARLA
9,600 8,90010,800 10,700

30,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500
P:0,10

D:2,40
0

E:8,200
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:5,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,500
30 36 48 6

33 CG Mataro A 39,900HEALY CASTELLVI, ISONA
9,600 9,30011,100 9,900

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,40
0

E:8,200
P:1,00

D:3,50
0

E:5,800 D:3,20
0

E:6,700
17 36 38 46

34 Training Guinardo A 39,900MADRID BARRAGAN, JUDIT ZENG
9,600 9,80010,600 9,900

43,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:7,500 D:3,00
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,700
43 38 23 46

35 CGE Les Moreres 39,800PERELLO DROESSLER, LEANA SOPHIE
11,100 9,30010,600 8,800

43,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:3,00
0

E:8,100 D:3,00
0

E:6,300 D:2,70
0

E:7,600
P:1,5043 3 36 63

36 CGA Hospitalet B 39,800FONT SANCHEZ, JULIA
10,400 9,1009,700 10,600

71,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,400
71 12 41 10

37 Martorell GC A 39,700SAGARRA FORTIA, LAURA
9,700 8,20011,300 10,500

8,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:7,600 D:2,80
0

E:5,40
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,300
8 33 57 13

38 CGA Hospitalet A 39,500MACHADO GUZMAN, ALBA
8,800 8,90011,400 10,400

6,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,700
P:1,00

D:3,100 E:5,800 D:3,100 E:7,300
6 58 46 16

39 Wolf CG 39,300MARTÍN VENTOSA, AINA
10,300 8,10010,900 10,000

26,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,50
0

E:5,600 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
26 14 59 37

40 Sabadell GC 39,300VIVES SERRANO, QUERALT
9,700 8,60010,700 10,300

38,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,100 E:7,600 D:2,50
0

E:6,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,100
38 33 50 25

41 Training Guinardo A 39,100BESORA GARCIA, ABRIL
10,000 9,80010,100 9,200

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:2,70
0

E:7,000
P:0,5062 30 24 59

42 CG Lleida A 39,000LAMOLLA CORTADA, MARIONA
9,500 8,50010,900 10,100

26,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:2,100 E:7,400 D:3,30
0

E:5,200 D:2,60
0

E:7,500
26 40 54 31

43 CE SPLIT GYM A 38,700MAS NAVARRO, ANEU
9,200 10,0009,900 9,600

68,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:2,100 E:8,100
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:7,000 D:3,100 E:6,500
68 48 19 55

44 CG Lleida A 38,600RODRIGUEZ SANTAÑEZ, MARIONA
10,100 7,60011,200 9,700

12,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,60
0

E:5,000 D:3,100 E:6,60
012 24 64 52

45 Abrera GC A 38,600ARENAS PRADERAS, IRIS
8,900 8,50010,900 10,300

24,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0P:0,10

D:2,100 E:7,800
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:6,00
0P:0,50

D:3,100 E:7,200
24 55 52 24

46 CE TAGYM 38,400SAINZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA
9,300 10,2008,900 10,000

76,000

D:1,600 E:7,600
P:0,30

D:2,70
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,200 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
76 47 16 37

47 CG VILANOVA A 38,300MIRET ALVAREZ, NAHIA
10,100 7,40010,600 10,200

43,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:2,70
0

E:4,700 D:3,100 E:7,100
43 22 65 29

48 Abrera GC A 38,300VILDOSO AGREDA, ARIADNA
8,600 9,60010,400 9,700

50,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100
P:0,10

D:2,100 E:7,500
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,100 E:6,60
050 61 33 52

49 CGA Hospitalet A 38,200RODRIGUEZ LLAURADO, JULIA
7,800 10,10010,300 10,000

54,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,20
0

E:6,60
0P:1,00

D:3,40
0

E:6,700 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
54 70 18 37

50 CG Lleida A 37,900EGIDO SOLSONA, IXEL
8,900 9,10010,600 9,300

42,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300
P:0,10

D:2,100 E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,100 D:2,00
0

E:7,300
42 57 42 58

51 CG Mataro A 37,400LOPEZ ANILLO, LAIA
8,800 7,40011,100 10,100

16,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0P:0,10

D:2,100 E:7,700
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:4,200 D:2,60
0

E:7,500
16 58 66 31

52 CE Salle Gracia A 37,400CAMPS NAYACH, MAGALI
9,100 8,80011,100 8,400

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,00
0P:1,00

D:3,100 E:5,700 D:2,60
0

E:7,300
P:1,5017 50 49 66

53 Martorell GC A 37,000SAGARRA FORTIA, MARTA
8,500 9,00010,000 9,500

66,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,100 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:2,70
0

E:6,300 D:3,00
0

E:6,500
66 63 43 56

54 Abrera GC A 36,900GARCIA GARCES, ALEXIA
9,000 8,10011,100 8,700

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:7,900
P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:5,700 D:3,100 E:5,600
17 52 58 64

55 AEG Baix Penedes 36,700CUSIDO CAÑADILLAS, MERITXELL
8,600 8,00010,300 9,800

54,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,100 E:7,500
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:5,000 D:3,100 E:6,700
54 61 60 49

56 Sabadell GC 36,400HOYOS GRAÑO, NAIA
6,000 9,80010,500 10,100

48,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,100 E:7,900
P:4,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,90
048 72 24 35
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57 Anoia CG A 36,400CANET BOTELHO, LAIS
8,100 7,9009,800 10,600

70,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:2,100 E:7,000
P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:5,500 D:3,00
0

E:7,600
70 68 61 9

58 CG EGIBA A 36,300LIZANA AMOROS, NOA
9,000 6,20011,100 10,000

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:7,900
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:5,40
0P:1,00

D:3,100 E:6,90
017 52 71 40

59 CE Salle Gracia A 36,200GARRETA CARBONELL, JULIA
9,000 8,50010,700 8,000

38,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,100 E:6,90
0

D:2,70
0

E:5,800 D:2,50
0

E:5,500
38 54 53 68

60 CG Vic 35,800GURT RAMIREZ, MARIA
8,300 6,20011,000 10,300

21,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:7,200
P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:4,80
0P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:7,100
21 67 72 25

61 CE Salle Gracia A 35,800SAINZ CARIDAD, PAULA
9,500 6,90010,200 9,200

57,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100
P:0,30

D:2,100 E:7,400 D:2,70
0

E:4,200 D:2,40
0

E:6,80
057 40 68 60

62 CE SPLIT GYM A 35,500NAVARRO PARRA, AINA
7,600 8,40011,000 8,500

21,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:6,500
P:1,00

D:3,00
0

E:5,40
0

D:2,60
0

E:6,90
0P:1,0021 71 55 65

63 Martorell GC A 35,200PONCE GIBERGA, MIREIA
10,200 7,20011,400 6,400

6,000

D:2,40
0

E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,100 D:2,60
0

E:4,60
0

D:2,20
0

E:6,700
P:2,506 17 67 74

64 CGA Hospitalet 35,200FARDKHOJASTEH , VIONA
8,700 8,90010,200 7,400

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,40
0

E:7,300
P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:6,500 D:2,50
0

E:6,40
0P:1,5059 60 45 71

65 CGA Hospitalet B 35,100DORADO CARRILLO, PAULA
7,900 8,2009,100 9,900

75,000

D:1,600 E:7,800
P:0,30

D:2,40
0

E:6,500
P:1,00

D:2,50
0

E:5,700 D:3,100 E:6,80
075 69 56 43

66 CG Molins de Rei A 34,900RODRIGUEZ SANCHO, CARLA
8,900 7,70010,200 8,100

57,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100
P:0,30

D:2,40
0

E:7,500
P:1,00

D:2,60
0

E:5,100 D:2,50
0

E:5,600
57 56 62 67

67 Salt GC A 34,500THILL , MELANIE
4,900 9,20010,300 10,100

54,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,00
0

E:6,90
0P:4,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,100 E:7,000
54 75 39 33

68 Martorell GC A 34,400TRENADO MACIA, LUCIA
9,300 8,60010,200 6,300

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,100 E:8,200
P:1,00

D:3,50
0

E:5,100 D:2,00
0

E:5,800
P:1,5059 46 51 76

69 Martorell GC A 33,900RUBIO GARCIA, LUCIA
9,100 5,70010,200 8,900

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:2,100 E:7,000 D:2,70
0

E:3,000 D:2,60
0

E:7,300
P:1,0059 51 73 62

70 CE SPLIT GYM A 33,500SANT MANZANO, LAIA
5,800 9,70010,400 7,600

51,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,700
P:4,00

D:3,100 E:6,60
0

D:1,900 E:7,200
P:1,5051 74 30 69

71 Salt GC A 33,400ABAD GARCIA, GINA
9,500 6,60010,600 6,700

43,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,60
0

E:6,90
0

D:2,30
0

E:4,300 D:1,900 E:5,800
P:1,0043 43 69 73

72 CG Vic 33,100QUILES MORATO, AINHOA
8,400 5,2009,600 9,900

74,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,300
P:1,00

D:1,700 E:4,50
0P:1,00

D:3,100 E:6,80
074 66 75 43

73 Salt GC A 32,900QUESADA AGUILAR, LAIA
5,900 7,60010,400 9,000

51,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,00
0

E:7,900
P:4,00

D:2,50
0

E:6,100
P:1,00

D:2,40
0

E:6,60
051 73 63 61

74 Abrera GC A 32,200MEDINA FUSTE, MARIA
8,500 6,50010,800 6,400

32,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:2,30
0

E:4,700
P:0,50

D:2,00
0

E:5,900
P:1,5032 63 70 75

75 CE Salle Gracia A 30,500ROLANDO ARRANZ, ARLET
8,500 4,9009,900 7,200

67,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0P:0,10

D:2,100 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:1,900 E:4,00
0P:1,00

D:2,100 E:6,60
0P:1,5067 63 76 72

76 AE Sta Eulalia 27,100SANTOS LLORENTE, NATALIA
3,900 5,50010,100 7,600

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:1,500 E:6,40
0P:4,00

D:2,30
0

E:3,200 D:2,100 E:7,100
P:1,6062 76 74 70
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1 AEG Olot 43,900ESTEVE BANCELLS, AINA
10,000 11,60011,200 11,100

6,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,80
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,200 D:3,20
0

E:8,40
0

D:3,50
0

E:7,600
6 10 1 4

2 Gracia GC A 43,600DOMENECH QUESADA, AINA
10,400 11,20010,900 11,100

12,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:2,80
0

E:7,600 D:3,100 E:8,100 D:3,30
0

E:7,800
12 2 4 3

3 CG Esparreguera A 43,400VAZQUEZ VIVES, AINARA
10,900 11,20010,800 10,500

15,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,90
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,900 D:3,20
0

E:7,300
15 1 7 22

4 CG Esparreguera A 42,900RODRIGUEZ VIERA, MIA
10,200 11,20010,600 10,900

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,90
0

E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,700
22 8 5 9

5 Salt GC A 42,600IZABAL ACOSTA, ALEXANDRA
9,500 10,80011,900 10,400

2,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,700 D:2,80
0

E:6,700 D:3,40
0

E:7,400 D:3,30
0

E:7,100
2 20 13 27

6 CE Salle Gracia A 42,000GRAU BAURIER, JULIA
9,200 10,50011,400 10,900

5,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:7,100 D:3,20
0

E:7,300 D:3,30
0

E:7,600
5 23 20 10

7 CG Mataro A 42,000COLODRERO BARRUTIA, ANE
10,200 10,50010,700 10,600

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,20
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,300 D:3,30
0

E:7,300
17 6 20 20

8 CG Esparreguera A 41,700GARCIA MURILLO, JANA
8,900 10,90010,700 11,200

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,90
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,30
0

E:7,600 D:3,20
0

E:8,00
017 32 11 2

9 CGE Les Moreres A 41,500RODRIGUEZ SALA, ELENA
8,900 11,30011,100 10,200

9,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,900 D:2,30
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,60
0

E:7,700 D:3,100 E:7,100
9 31 3 34

10 CG Barcelona A 41,500CORTACANS ARAN, ARLET
9,000 9,70012,000 10,800

1,000

D:3,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:6,90
0

D:3,40
0

E:6,300 D:3,100 E:7,700
1 29 43 11

11 Abrera GC A 41,000GARCÍA GALVEZ, VALERIA
9,200 10,80010,700 10,300

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:2,20
0

E:7,000 D:3,100 E:7,700 D:3,00
0

E:7,300
17 24 12 28

12 Salt GC A 40,900MEDINA MOLINA, CRISTINA
9,900 10,20010,400 10,400

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,80
0

E:7,100 D:2,70
0

E:7,500 D:2,50
0

E:7,900
36 11 28 23

13 Abrera GC A 40,600MUNIESA BLANCO, ANA
8,900 10,50010,600 10,600

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,20
0

E:7,700
P:1,00

D:2,50
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:7,400
22 30 17 19

14 CG Barcelona A 40,600ALBESA BORGES, JANA
10,400 9,60010,500 10,100

34,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,300 D:2,90
0

E:7,500 D:3,40
0

E:6,200 D:3,00
0

E:7,100
34 3 45 38

15 CG VILANOVA 40,500ROYO COLOMERA, SABRINA
9,100 9,00011,600 10,800

3,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,70
0

E:5,300 D:3,30
0

E:7,500
3 27 59 12

16 CE Salle Gracia 40,300GONZALEZ VAQUE, ALEXIA
9,700 10,00010,600 10,000

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,20
0

E:7,500 D:3,30
0

E:6,700 D:3,30
0

E:6,700
22 13 32 50

17 CE Salle Gracia A 40,200SALA MERLANO, LUCIA
10,400 10,20010,000 9,600

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:3,30
0

E:7,100 D:3,30
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,40
062 4 29 62

18 CN Granollers A 40,200SOLER LINDO, NOA
10,200 9,70010,400 9,900

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,20
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,90
036 6 40 52

19 Gracia GC A 40,100FONTAN LOZANO, BERTA
9,500 9,90010,500 10,200

31,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,20
0

E:7,300 D:2,70
0

E:7,200 D:3,100 E:7,100
31 18 33 34

20 Sabarca GC A 39,800LARA AVILA, LAURA
9,600 9,80010,400 10,000

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,20
0

E:7,400 D:3,30
0

E:6,500 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
36 15 36 44

21 CGE Les Moreres A 39,700MARTINEZ FRANCES, ALBA
8,300 9,50010,900 11,000

12,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,500 D:2,100 E:6,200 D:3,30
0

E:6,200 D:3,30
0

E:7,700
12 40 46 5

22 AE Pasifae B 39,700ALVAREZ BLEEKENOLEN, JOLIE
8,300 11,20010,000 10,200

66,000

D:3,20
0

E:6,80
0

D:2,30
0

E:7,000
P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,30
0

E:6,90
066 39 5 37

23 CG Esparreguera A 39,700CUMPLIDO JIMENEZ, BERTA
9,600 8,60011,000 10,500

11,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,60
0

D:2,30
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:5,600 D:3,100 E:7,400
11 16 65 21

24 CGE Les Moreres A 39,600BAJAÑA SANTANA, AINHOA
MERITXELL 9,700 8,80011,200 9,900

7,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,600 D:3,20
0

E:5,600 D:3,20
0

E:6,700
7 12 62 54

25 AE Pasifae B 39,500IRIMIA SOMESAN, NADIA-MARIA
8,000 10,30011,500 9,700

4,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,300 D:1,600 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:3,50
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,100 E:6,60
04 42 26 58

26 Salt GC A 39,400RIBAS FLAQUER, BLANCA
8,500 9,30010,400 11,200

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:3,20
0

E:5,300 D:2,90
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,100 E:8,100
36 38 51 1

27 Abrera GC A 39,400CIOLACU NAVARRO, NATALIA
9,400 9,00010,300 10,700

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,20
0

E:7,200 D:3,30
0

E:5,700 D:3,100 E:7,600
46 21 58 14

28 CE Salle Gracia A 39,100HUERTAS JIMENEZ, LIA
8,800 9,70010,000 10,600

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,30
0

E:6,500 D:3,30
0

E:6,40
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,600
62 33 40 15
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29 Abrera GC A 39,000BLANCO FLORENSA, ALBA
9,500 7,70010,800 11,000

15,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,40
0

D:2,20
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:4,700 D:3,30
0

E:7,700
15 18 73 5

30 CG Mataro A 39,000GALAN MARIN, ABRIL
9,600 9,10010,500 9,800

31,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,100 E:7,500 D:3,20
0

E:5,900 D:3,20
0

E:6,60
031 14 56 57

31 CG Barcelona B 38,900TARRUELLA FERNANDEZ, MARIA
9,000 10,30010,600 9,000

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:1,700 E:7,300 D:3,20
0

E:7,100 D:2,90
0

E:6,100
22 28 23 69

32 CE Salle Gracia A 38,900ALFARAS ROVIRA, ALBA
10,300 9,40010,200 9,000

53,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:3,30
0

E:7,000 D:3,20
0

E:6,200 D:2,60
0

E:7,400
P:1,0053 5 50 68

33 CG Barcelona A 38,800ALONSO MARIN, LAIA
8,200 10,50010,100 10,000

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:1,600 E:6,60
0

D:3,100 E:7,400 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
59 41 18 44

34 Abrera GC A 38,800CRESPO PEREZ, JULIA
8,500 9,70010,300 10,300

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,20
0

E:6,300 D:2,90
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,300
46 35 38 28

35 CG Esparreguera A 38,800SALGUERO NIETO, PAULA
8,600 9,10010,500 10,600

31,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,100 D:2,30
0

E:6,300 D:3,100 E:6,00
0

D:3,100 E:7,500
31 34 55 17

36 CGE Les Moreres A 38,600CARDOZO HORNOS, LUNA BELEN
9,300 8,50011,100 9,700

10,000

D:3,40
0

E:7,700 D:2,20
0

E:7,100 D:3,20
0

E:5,300 D:3,20
0

E:6,500
10 22 66 59

37 Abrera GC 38,500GARCIA GARCIA, PAULA
9,200 8,90010,000 10,400

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:2,20
0

E:7,000 D:2,30
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,100 E:7,300
62 24 60 25

38 CG Esparreguera 38,100RIU CLIMENT, JÚLIA
9,500 8,40010,300 9,900

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,100 E:7,400 D:2,50
0

E:5,900 D:2,90
0

E:7,000
46 17 69 51

39 Salt GC B 38,100GALVEZ SANCHEZ, IVETTE
9,100 8,50010,400 10,100

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,000 D:3,20
0

E:5,300 D:3,100 E:7,000
36 26 66 42

40 CG Osona A 38,000PALLAS PLANAGUMA, SONIA
8,500 9,60010,400 9,500

35,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,30
0

E:6,200 D:3,30
0

E:6,300 D:2,50
0

E:7,000
35 36 44 64

41 Salt GC A 37,400PAZ SANCHEZ, ARLET
6,600 9,80010,700 10,300

21,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,500 D:2,100 E:5,500
P:1,00

D:3,100 E:6,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,100
21 46 34 30

42 Salt GC B 37,300BUENO ODOÑO, MARTINA
10,100 8,00010,600 8,600

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,80
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:5,000 D:3,00
0

E:5,600
22 9 71 71

43 Sabarca GC A 37,100NEALE SANCHEZ, MARINA
5,200 10,60010,400 10,900

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,700
P:4,00

D:2,70
0

E:7,900 D:3,100 E:7,800
36 52 16 7

44 CG Osona A 36,500LLONGARRIU MASSEGUR, CARLA
8,000 9,10010,600 8,800

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:2,100 E:5,900 D:2,50
0

E:6,60
0

D:3,20
0

E:5,600
22 44 54 70

45 AE Pasifae A 36,400SEWELL URRITIKOETXEA, NAIA
4,900 10,30010,600 10,600

30,000

D:2,60
0

E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,400
P:4,00

D:3,50
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,100 E:7,500
30 55 26 17

46 CN Granollers A 36,300MUÑOZ HIDALGO, MARIONA
4,800 10,90010,300 10,300

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:1,500 E:7,300
P:4,00

D:3,20
0

E:7,700 D:3,30
0

E:7,000
46 56 10 31

47 Salt GC B 36,200SANCHEZ MOLINA, ADA
8,000 9,7009,400 9,100

74,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,000 D:2,100 E:6,90
0P:1,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,500 D:3,00
0

E:6,100
74 43 39 67

48 CG Barcelona A 36,100FUSTE FERNANDEZ, LOLA
4,600 11,00010,300 10,200

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:2,00
0

E:6,60
0P:4,00

D:3,30
0

E:7,700 D:3,20
0

E:7,000
46 59 8 36

49 CG Terrassa 36,000NOVO MARTÍNEZ, MARIONA
4,700 11,00010,200 10,100

53,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:1,500 E:7,200
P:4,00

D:3,50
0

E:7,500 D:3,00
0

E:7,100
53 57 9 38

50 AE Pasifae B 36,000TARTARELLI BERMEJO, VALENTINA
5,000 10,30010,300 10,400

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:1,500 E:7,500
P:4,00

D:3,30
0

E:7,000 D:3,20
0

E:7,200
46 54 24 26

51 CN Granollers A 35,900PONS LORENTE, INGRID
6,100 8,70011,100 10,000

8,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,00
0P:4,00

D:3,100 E:5,600 D:3,100 E:6,90
08 48 63 48

52 AE Pasifae B 35,800JAEN POMAR, AURA
5,300 10,7009,800 10,000

71,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,400 D:1,500 E:7,800
P:4,00

D:3,70
0

E:7,000 D:3,20
0

E:6,80
071 51 15 49

53 CG Mataro A 35,800OLIVER ALARCON, ARIADNA
5,500 9,5009,900 10,900

67,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:1,500 E:8,00
0P:4,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,200 D:3,100 E:7,800
67 50 46 7

54 AEG Olot 35,500FERREIRO ALARDI, MARIA
6,100 10,00010,200 9,200

57,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,500
P:0,50

D:2,100 E:8,00
0P:4,00

D:3,00
0

E:7,000 D:3,100 E:6,100
57 48 31 66

55 Sabarca GC A 35,400MARTI CATALAN, AINA
4,500 10,70010,000 10,200

62,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,600 D:1,600 E:6,90
0P:4,00

D:3,100 E:7,600 D:2,60
0

E:7,600
62 61 14 32

56 CG Barcelona B 35,100CORTÉS ALFONSO, PAULA
8,500 6,50010,400 9,700

44,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,200 D:2,30
0

E:6,200 D:3,40
0

E:3,100 D:3,20
0

E:6,500
44 36 74 59
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57 CE Salle Gracia A 34,700XUFRÉ YUS, MARIONA
4,400 9,70010,700 9,900

17,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,300 D:1,600 E:6,80
0P:4,00

D:2,80
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,20
0

E:6,700
17 62 37 54

58 CE Salle Gracia 34,600MASRAMON CALVO, MARIA
4,700 10,10010,400 9,400

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,200
P:4,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,80
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,40
036 57 30 65

59 CN Granollers A 34,500ARNAN SANTACRUZ, ÍNDIA
5,100 9,40010,000 10,000

61,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:7,600
P:4,00

D:2,50
0

E:6,90
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,000
61 53 49 44

60 CG Mataro A 34,100MORA BRUGUERA , ANNA
4,500 9,2009,800 10,600

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:1,500 E:7,000
P:4,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:7,600
69 60 53 15

61 Salt GC B 33,900GALCERAN SAAVEDRA, LAIA
3,300 10,30010,200 10,100

53,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:1,600 E:6,700
P:5,00

D:3,30
0

E:7,000 D:3,00
0

E:7,100
53 65 24 38

62 Abrera GC 33,900PINTO MORAL, LUCIA
3,800 10,50010,100 9,500

59,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,700 D:1,000 E:6,80
0P:4,00

D:3,100 E:7,400 D:2,40
0

E:7,100
59 63 18 63

63 CG Terrassa 33,900QUINTANA GAZQUEZ, LAIA
6,600 9,5009,900 7,900

67,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,500 D:1,800 E:4,80
0

D:4,30
0

E:5,200 D:2,90
0

E:5,000
67 47 48 74

64 Salt GC B 32,800SAURI GELI, ANNA
3,800 9,2009,800 10,000

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:1,500 E:6,300
P:4,00

D:2,50
0

E:6,700 D:3,00
0

E:7,000
69 64 52 44

65 CG Barcelona A 32,700RODRIGUEZ CANACHE, ANDREA SOFIA
1,000 11,60010,400 9,700

44,000

D:3,20
0

E:7,200 D:0,90
0

E:6,100
P:6,00

D:3,40
0

E:8,200 D:3,20
0

E:6,500
44 71 2 59

66 Gracia GC A 32,200MARTI MORILLAS, ALEXIA
2,800 9,8009,400 10,200

73,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:2,00
0

E:7,800
P:7,00

D:3,20
0

E:6,60
0

D:2,90
0

E:7,300
73 67 35 33

67 CN Granollers A 31,800LÓPEZ PÉREZ, AINA
1,400 10,30010,200 9,900

53,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,800 D:0,90
0

E:7,500
P:7,00

D:3,00
0

E:7,300 D:3,00
0

E:6,90
053 69 22 52

68 AE Pasifae A 31,800ANTUNEZ GOMEZ, ALBA
3,300 8,9009,500 10,100

72,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,100 D:1,600 E:6,700
P:5,00

D:3,20
0

E:5,700 D:3,20
0

E:6,90
072 65 61 43

69 Gracia GC A 31,000TERRON MONTERO, ALEXIA
1,400 8,60010,600 10,400

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:0,90
0

E:7,500
P:7,00

D:2,50
0

E:6,100 D:3,00
0

E:7,400
22 69 64 24

70 Salt GC A 30,600PI LAVALL, AFRA
0,500 8,40010,900 10,800

14,000

D:3,20
0

E:8,200
P:0,50

D:0,90
0

E:5,600
P:6,00

D:2,100 E:6,300 D:3,40
0

E:7,400
14 74 68 13

71 Gracia GC A 29,400CAMPOS SUREDA, LOLA
0,200 9,00010,100 10,100

58,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:0,70
0

E:8,500
P:9,00

D:2,70
0

E:6,300 D:3,00
0

E:7,100
58 75 57 38

72 CG Barcelona B 29,300PATIÑO FELIZ, AINA
7,700 1,50010,300 9,800

46,000

D:2,40
0

E:7,900 D:1,600 E:6,100 D:1,500 E:0,00
0

D:3,00
0

E:6,80
046 45 75 56

73 CG Osona A 27,400NOGUE PEÑA, MARTINA
1,000 7,80010,600 8,000

22,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,200 D:0,50
0

E:5,500
P:5,00

D:2,30
0

E:5,500 D:2,50
0

E:5,500
22 72 72 73

74 CG Osona A 26,100ARTIGAS MAIDEU, EREN
0,700 8,3009,000 8,100

75,000

D:1,600 E:7,400 D:0,90
0

E:5,800
P:6,00

D:2,60
0

E:5,700 D:2,40
0

E:5,700
75 73 70 72

75 CG Osona A 26,100LLAVINA GESA, HELENA
1,700 9,70010,400 4,300

36,000

D:2,40
0

E:8,00
0

D:1,000 E:5,700
P:5,00

D:3,30
0

E:6,40
0

D:1,700 E:6,60
0P:4,0036 68 40 75
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